
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
August 22 Friday Sand Springs(Scrimmage) Home 6:00
August 29 Friday McGuinness Home 7:00

September 5 Friday Edmond Memorial Home 7:00
September 12 Friday Norman North Away 7:00
September 19 Friday Open Open Open
September 26 Friday Enid Away 7:00

October 3 Friday Edmond North(HC) Home 7:00
October 10 Friday Moore Away 7:00
October 16 Thursday Jenks(Fall Break) Home 7:00
October 24 Friday Norman(Sr. Night) Home 7:00
October 31 Friday Bixby Away 7:30

November 7 Friday Mustang Away 7:00

DEER CREEK FRESHMEN/JV SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
September 1 Monday Norman North 9th grade only (9th Grade White) Home 5:30
September 1 Monday Norman North 9th grade only (9th Grade Blue)) Home 7:00
September 8 Monday Edmond Memorial Away 5:30/7:00

September 15 Monday Yukon Home 5:30/7:00
September 22 Monday Edmond Santa Fe Away 5:30/7:00
September 29 Monday Enid(9th White and JV White) Home 5:30/7:00
September 29 Monday McGuinness(9th Blue and JV Blue) Away 5:30/7:00

October 6 Monday Edmond North Away 5:30/7:00
October 13 Monday PC North(9th White and JV White) Away 5:30/7:00
October 13 Monday Moore(9th Blue and JV Blue) Home 5:30/7:00
October 20 Monday Putnam City(9th Blue and JV Blue) Home 5:30/7:00
October 20 Monday Midwest City(9th White and JV White) Away 5:30/7:00
October 27 Monday Norman(9th Blue and JV Blue) Away 5:30/7:00

November 3 Monday Norman North JV Only (JV White) Home 5:30
November 3 Monday Norman North JV Only (JV Blue) Home 7:00


